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TECHNICAL DATA 

PASTA COOKERS 



__________________________________________________ 

TECHNICAL INFORMATION – PASTA COOKERS  
DESIGNED BY PROFESSIONALS FOR PROFESSIONALS

Complete with drip tray, element cover, overflow pipe, lid, 2 metre mains cable 
and a choice of 4 round or 2 half size baskets.

VMC Pasta Cooker  
VMCP3 VMCPT3 VMCP3  

BUILT-IN 

VMCPT3 

BUILT-IN 

Pan (litres) 25-40 25-40 25-40 25-40

Dimensions 

(mm) Width

Depth 

Height 

350 
600 

 850 

350 
600 

 850 

350 
600 

290

350 
600 

290

Gross weight (kg) 31 31 31 31 

Load: 3 phase 

 Single phase 

10 amp 

 30 amp 

15 amp 

N/A 

10 amp 

 30 amp 

15 amp 

N/A 

Kilowatts (kW) 7.1 10 7.1 10 

Options: 

Basket lift 

Electronic timers 

Short strainer 

Adjustable legs 

Tap 
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Valentine Equipment Ltd 
4 Trafford Road 

Reading 
Berks, RG1 8JS 

Tel:  0118 9571344 
Email: info@valentinefryers.com 

www.valentinefryers.com 

Image shown on adjustable legs, UK model fitted with 

castors as standard. 

.      available 
– not available
Inc  included


