

## TECHNICAL INFORMATION – PASTA COOKERS DESIGNED BY PROFESSIONALS FOR PROFESSIONALS



Image shown on adjustable legs, UK model fitted with castors as standard.

VMC Pasta Cooker	VMCP3	VMCPT3	VMCP3	VMCPT3
			BUILT-IN	BUILT-IN
Pan (litres)	25-40	25-40	25-40	25-40
Dimensions (mm) Width Depth Height	350 600 850	350 600 850	350 600 290	350 600 290
Gross weight (kg)	31	31	31	31
Load: 3 phase Single phase	10 amp 30 amp	15 amp N/A	10 amp 30 amp	15 amp N/A
Kilowatts (kW)	7.1	10	7.1	10
Options:				
Basket lift	•			
Electronic timers				
Short strainer	•			
Adjustable legs			-	-
Тар	Inc	Inc	-	-

availablenot availableInc included

Complete with drip tray, element cover, overflow pipe, lid, 2 metre mains cable and a choice of 4 round or 2 half size baskets.





Valentine Equipment Ltd 4 Trafford Road Reading Berks, RG1 8JS Tel: 0118 9571344 Email: info@valentinefryers.com www.valentinefryers.com